TRG d.o.o0.
Celovska cesta 150, 1000 Ljubljana

M

since 1975 Davcna st.: S1 56119488

Telefon: 01 500 14 42
E-mail: info@podjetje-trg.si
WWW: www.www.karcher-trg.si

Datum: 02.07.2025

Visoko zmogl. varnos.ventil, G 1 1/4, vkl. prit. 16 bar

Kategorija: High-pressure Varnostni ventil G 1 1/4

Sifra: 105324RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

High performance safety valve, Vibration-proof design,
Brass, Operating temp. max. 260 °C, G 1 1/4, AF 50, Trigger
pressure 16 bar

Proportional, spring-loaded safety valves with a lifting
device. Type-tested acc. to VATUV Specification for safety
valves 100.

Exceptionally reliable, even when installed in extreme
environments (vibration-resistant design).

Suitable for compressed air and other non-toxic, neutral and
non-flammable gases that may be freely released. Not
suitable for steam.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Navoj
Ohisje
Vzmet pokrova motorja

Min. obratovalni tlak [bar]
Min. nastavljeni tlak [bar]

A [mm]

narediti [mm]

Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]
a/f [mm]

H [mm]

Max. delovna temperatura
[°C]

G1l1/4

Brass
Malleable iron,
powder-coated blue
0.5

16

18.0

25.0

30

50

231.0

260
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